
EXISTING BUILDING

LAND  AREA
ZONING  TYPE

EXIST. BUILDING  AREA
   (GROSS FLOOR AREA)

-  l1B

- 446.49 Sqm.
  ( 4,804.23 Sqft.)

BUILDING  HEIGHT
(TOP  OF ROOF  )
TOWER  HEIGHT

- 7.96 M. approx.

- 5,366.38 Sqm.
- ( 57,763.17  Sqft ) ( 0.54 ha )

- 12.10 M. approx.

EXIST. WORSHIP &
FELLOWSHIP AREA

- 113.76 Sqm.
   1,224.05 Sqft.

PROPOSED BUILDING

BUILDING ADDITION  AREA
   (GFA)

- 279.51 Sqm. (3008.62 Sqft)

NEW ASSEMBLY AREA (GFA)

LANDSCAPE  VS BUILT FORM

- 329 Sqm. (3541.33 Sqft.)

BUILDING USE -  PLACE OF WORSHIP ( CHURCH)

P R O J E C T   D A T A :

- 3142.51 Sqm.
  ( 56% LANDSCAPE AREA)

- 2461.17 Sqm.
( 46% LANDSCAPE AREA)

PROPOSED REQUIRED

PROVISIONS AREA/LENGTH

MINIMUM LOT AREA5,366.38 m2 (57,763.17 ft2) 1000 m2. (10763.9 ft2)

MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE102.21 m (335.33 ft)

MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK7.67 m (25.16 ft)

30.00 m (98.42 ft)

MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 7.5 m (24.6 ft)7.90 m (25.91 ft)

MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK6.09 m (19.68 ft) (EXISTING) 7.5 m (24.6 ft)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT8.76 m (28.74 ft) 18.00 m (59.05 ft)

6 m (19.7 ft)

NEW  BUILDING  AREA
   (GFA)

- 726.22 Sqm. (7816.96 Sqft)

NEW ASSEMBLY GFA  - 329 Sqm

FELLOWSHIP HALL
NEW WORSHIP AREA

- 93.00 Sqm
- 236 Sqm

ZONING MECHANISMS

BUILDING  HEIGHT
(TOP  OF ROOF  )
TOWER  HEIGHT

- 8.76 M.

- 12.10 M. approx.

EXISTING

PROVISIONS AREA/LENGTH

5,366.38 m2 (57,763.17 ft2)LOT AREA

102.21 m (335.33 ft)LOT FRONTAGE

23.26 m (76.31 ft)FRONT YARD SETBACK

INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK 10.76 m (35.30 ft)

6.09 m (19.68 ft)REAR YARD SETBACK

7.96 m (26.11 ft)BUILDING HEIGHT
LANDSCAPE  VS BUILT FORM

HANDICCAPED PARKING - 3 PARKING SPACE
PARKING STALLS - 53 PARKING SPACES

TOTAL EXISTING = 56 PARKING SPACES

PARKING PROVISIONS: PARKING PROVISIONS:

- 3 PARKING SPACE

- 68 PARKING SPACES

TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROVIDED = 71 PARKING SPACES

HANDICCAPED PARKING
PARKING STALLS

LOT AREA

LOT FRONTAGE

FRONT YARD SETBACK

INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK

REAR YARD SETBACK

BUILDING HEIGHT
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4000  Strandherd Drive ,
Nepean , Ontario                     K2J  4R8

GENERAL NOTES:

CONSULTANTS:

1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND
VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ALL
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS TO THE
ARCHITECT FOR HIS WRITTEN PERMISSION
BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

2. NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS SIGNED
BY THE ARCHITECT.

3. NOT TO BE SCALED OR REPRODUCED
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.
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